BlackJord

2010 BLACKFORDS FINANCIAL SERVICES
Pre-TT CLASSIC ROAD RACES

Pre-TT CLASSIC

31st May 2010

[6] POST CLASSIC SUPERBIKE

Race (9 Laps)

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

31/05/2010 14:05.

|
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(61) Roy Richardson (8) Allan Brew (11) *Ken Davis
1 14:01:02.782 1 14:01:16.955 1 14:01:20.582
2 2:44.586 +5.130 14:03:47.368 2 2:57.504 +5.310 14:04:14.459 2 3:00.725 +5.940 14:04:21.307
3 2:44.106 +4.650 14:06:31.474 3 2:55.409 +3.215 14:07:09.868 3 3:00.387 +5.602 14:07:21.694
4 2:44.178 +4.722 14:09:15.652 4 2:52.341 +0.147 14:10:02.209 4 2:59.891 +5.106 14:10:21.585
5 2:43.692 +4.236 14:11:59.344 5 2:52.669 +0.475 14:12:54.878 5 2:58.749 +3.964 14:13:20.334
6 2:42.108 +2.652 14:14:41.452 6 2:54.006 +1.812 14:15:48.884 6 2:57.557 +2.772 14:16:17.891
7 2:41.108 +1.652 14:17:22.560 7 2:52.194 | - 14:18:41.078 7 2:58.042 +3.257 14:19:15.933
8 2:41.906 +2.450 14:20:04.466 8 2:53.791 +1.597 14:21:34.869 8 2:56.773 +1.988 14:22:12.706
9 2:39.456 - 14:22:43.922 9 2:54.077 +1.883 14:24:28.946 9 2:54.785 | - 14:25:07.491
(1) Alan Oversby (99) Stephen Walls (86) *Mark George
1 14:01:00.930 1 14:01:16.846 1 14:01:28.497
2 2:42.933 +1.677 14:03:43.863 2 2:56.274 +3.994 14:04:13.120 2 3:04.608 +9.752 14:04:33.105
3 2:43.240 +1.984 14:06:27.103 3 2:55.088 +2.808 14:07:08.208 3 3:02.392 +7.536 14:07:35.497
4 2:44.046 +2.790 14:09:11.149 4 2:52.280 - 14:10:00.488 4 3:00.080 +5.224 14:10:35.577
5 2:43.495 +2.239 14:11:54.644 5 2:52.510 +0.230 14:12:52.998 5 2:58.528 +3.672 14:13:34.105
6 2:43.389 +2.133 14:14:38.033 6 2:57.717 +5.437 14:15:50.715 6 2:57.260 +2.404 14:16:31.365
7 2:43.133 +1.877 14:17:21.166 7 2:59.278 +6.998 14:18:49.993 7 2:54.856 | - 14:19:26.221
8 2:43.920 +2.664 14:20:05.086 8 2:59.531 +7.251 14:21:49.524 8 2:57.391 +2.535 14:22:23.612
9 2:41.256 - 14:22:46.342 9 2:54.305 +2.025 14:24:43.829 9 2:54.874 +0.018 14:25:18.486
(90) *James Coward (84) Simon Bartlett (15) Meredydd Owen
1 14:01:05.809 1 14:01:14.467 1 14:01:24.786
2 2:47.465 +1.623 14:03:53.274 2 2:54.140 +3.404 14:04:08.607 2 3:01.194 +2.664 14:04:25.980
3 2:47.216 +1.374 14:06:40.490 3 2:53.832 +3.096 14:07:02.439 3 3:00.540 +2.010 14:07:26.520
4 2:47.030 +1.188 14:09:27.520 4 2:52.920 +2.184 14:09:55.359 4 2:58.530 - 14:10:25.050
5 2:47.384 +1.542 14:12:14.904 5 2:53.785 +3.049 14:12:49.144 5 3:01.190 +2.660 14:13:26.240
6 2:49.350 +3.508 14:15:04.254 6 2:51.782 +1.046 14:15:40.926 6 3:01.151 +2.621 14:16:27.391
7 2:45.842 - 14:17:50.096 7 2:51.465 +0.729 14:18:32.391 7 2:59.446 +0.916 14:19:26.837
8 2:46.461 +0.619 14:20:36.557 8 3:22.048 +31.312 14:21:54.439 8 3:00.824 +2.294 14:22:27.661
9 2:47.350 +1.508 14:23:23.907 9 2:50.736 \ - 14:24:45175 9 3:01.127 +2.597 14:25:28.788
(83) Steven Dobbie (98) John Leech (66) Terry Kermode
1 14:01:10.103 1 14:01:15.679 1 14:01:35.391
2 2:51.911 +2.915 14:04:02.014 2 2:57.653 +1.811 14:04:13.332 2 3:09.009 +7.664 14:04:44.400
3 2:51.608 +2.612 14:06:53.622 3 2:58.510 +2.668 14:07:11.842 3 3:06.404 +5.059 14:07:50.804
4 2:50.856 +1.860 14:09:44.478 4 2:56.267 +0.425 14:10:08.109 4 3:06.014 +4.669 14:10:56.818
5 2:53.413 +4.417 14:12:37.891 5 2:56.693 +0.851 14:13:04.802 5 3:07.233 +5.888 14:14:04.051
6 2:51.671 +2.675 14:15:29.562 6 2:57.038 +1.196 14:16:01.840 6 3:04.402 +3.057 14:17:08.453
7 2:52.270 +3.274 14:18:21.832 7 2:56.718 +0.876 14:18:58.558 7 3:03.122 +1.777 14:20:11.575
8 2:49.604 +0.608 14:21:11.436 8 2:56.147 +0.305 14:21:54.705 8 3:01.345 - 14:23:12.920
9 2:48.996 - 14:24:00.432 9 2:55.842 - 14:24:50.547
(14) Alan 'Bud' Jackson
(93) *Chris Barratt (62) Watty Brown 1 14:01:35.133
1 14:01:23.672 1 14:01:22.401 2 3:12.928 +2.767 14:04:48.061
2 2:57.91 +10.712 14:04:21.583 2 2:59.421 +5.863 14:04:21.822 3 3:11.419 +1.258 14:07:59.480
3 2:51.330 +4.131 14:07:12.913 3 2:57.953 +4.395 14:07:19.775 4 3:10.161 - 14:11:09.641
4 2:51.755 +4.556 14:10:04.668 4 2:59.516 +5.958 14:10:19.291 5 3:10.725 +0.564 14:14:20.366
5 2:48.778 +1.579 14:12:53.446 5 2:57.613 +4.055 14:13:16.904 6 3:12.198 +2.037 14:17:32.564
6 2:50.295 +3.096 14:15:43.741 6 2:57.573 +4.015 14:16:14.477 7 3:11.576 +1.415 14:20:44.140
7 2:48.454 +1.255 14:18:32.195 7 2:57.967 +4.409 14:19:12.444 8 3:13.813 +3.652 14:23:57.953
8 2:48.948 +1.749 14:21:21.143 8 2:58.071 +4.513 14:22:10.515
9 2:47.199 - 14:24:08.342 9 2:53.558 - 14:25:04.073 (64) Ewan Hamilton
1 - 14:01:17.666
(5) Dave Madsen-Mygdal (26) Bob Owen 2 2:54.673 +2.580 14:04:12.339
1 14:01:17.926 1 14:01:21.563 3 2:52.093 | - 14:07:04.432
2 2:55.806 +8.472 14:04:13.732 2 3:01.388 +7.296 14:04:22.951 4 2:52.229 +0.136 14:09:56.661
3 2:54.558 +7.224 14:07:08.290 3 3:01.860 +7.768 14:07:24.811 5 2:52.614 +0.521 14:12:49.275
4 2:50.330 +2.996 14:09:58.620 4 2:58.449 +4.357 14:10:23.260 6 3:23.432 +31.339 14:16:12.707
5 2:51.379 +4.045 14:12:49.999 5 2:57.533 +3.441 14:13:20.793
6 2:51.967 +4.633 14:15:41.966 6 2:57.729 +3.637 14:16:18.522 (80) Mike Hose
7 2:51.273 +3.939 14:18:33.239 7 2:57.892 +3.800 14:19:16.414 1 14:00:56.579
8 2:48.436 +1.102 14:21:21.675 8 2:55.524 +1.432 14:22:11.938 2 2:40.352 +0.202 14:03:36.931
9 2:47.334 - 14:24:09.009 9 2:54.092 | - 14:25:06.030 3 2:41.181 +1.031 14:06:18.112
ACU Permit No. ACU 27719 Orbits 4

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Printed: 31/05/2010 14:29:51

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Southern 100 MCRC

Page 1/2



Blackjord Pre-TT CLASSIC ROAD RACES

2010 BLACKFORDS FINANCIAL SERVICES %o?%éf@

Pre-TT CLASSIC
31st May 2010 Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles
[6] POST CLASSIC SUPERBIKE 31/05/2010 14:05 .
Race (9 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:40.150 - 14:08:58.262
5 2:40.422 +0.272 14:11:38.684
(81) Guy Martin
1 - 14:00:53.724
2 2:33.138 - 14:03:26.862
3 2:33.916 +0.778 14:06:00.778
4 2:34.269 +1.131 14:08:35.047
(3) Paul Coward
1 14:01:05.582
2 2:47.158 - 14:03:52.740
3 2:47.691 +0.533 14:06:40.431
4 2:48.123 +0.965 14:09:28.554
(73) Tom Jackson
1 14:01:33.278
2 3:07.684 +0.209 14:04:40.962
3 3:07.707 +0.232 14:07:48.669
4 3:07.475 - 14:10:56.144
(65) *Brian Mateer
1 14:01:11.362
2 2:46.966 - 14:03:58.328
3 2:48.108 +1.142 14:06:46.436
(70) Roger Hurst
7 14:01:18.448
2 2:55.289 - 14:04:13.737
(7) Alec Whitwell
1 14:01:20.869
2 4:08.240 - 14:05:29.109
(91) Steve Ferguson
1 14:01:40.461
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